(Rupees Seventy Only) per Equity Share including Security Premium of Rs.60/- (Rupees Sixty Only) per

Quality RO Industries Limited
(Formally Known as Quality RO Industries Private Limited)

Registered Office: Plot No. 09, Por Industrial Park, NH-08, Village Por – Vadodara 391 243, Gujarat, India.
Phone: +91 63588-39303; Email: info@qualityro.in; Website: www.qualityro.in

GST NUMBER: 24AAACQ7739F1ZE / CIN: L29308GJ2021PLC126004
___________________________________________________________________________________

20 | P a g e

Equity Share (being not less than the price calculated in terms of ICDR Regulations) to Promoters and Non-
Promoter Investors on a preferential basis.

G. Intention of promoters / directors / key managerial personnel to subscribe to the offer:

None of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel intend to subscribe this offer and no
contribution being is made by the promoters or directors either as part of the offer or separately in
furtherance of these objects.

H.  Shareholding Pattern before and after the proposed preferential issue.

Sr.No.  Category  Pre-Issue Equity Post Equity Issue

A Promoter Holding
No of
shares held

% of
shareholding

No of
shares held

% of
shareholding

1 Indian
  Individuals  1,225,860 63.52% 1,225,860 48.07%
  Bodies Corporate - - - -

  Any Other - - - -

  Sub Total A 1 1,225,860 63.52% 1,225,860 48.07%
2 Foreign Promoter

Individuals/NRI/Foreign - - - -
individuals/PAC - - - -

  Bodies Corporate - - - -
  Sub Total A 2 1,225,860 63.52% 1,225,860 48.07%

Total Promoters Group 1,225,860 63.52% 1,225,860 48.07%
A= A1+A2

B
Public/Non-Promoters’
Shareholding

1 Institutional Investors

  Mutual Funds/Banks/FI - - - -
  FII’s/PIS - - - -
  Sub Total B 1  - - - -
2 Non-Institutions

  Individual

  Non-Resident Indian 4,000 0.21% 4,000 0.16%
  Clearing Members - - - -
  Bodies Corporate 88,000 4.56% 88,000 3.45%
  Foreign Nationals - - - -

Others (HUF, NBFC and
Trusts)

8,000 0.41% 8,000 0.31%

Quality RO Industries Limited
(Formally Known as Quality RO Industries Private Limited)

Registered Office: Plot No. 09, Por Industrial Park, NH-08, Village Por – Vadodara 391 243, Gujarat, India.
Phone: +91 63588-39303; Email: info@qualityro.in; Website: www.qualityro.in

GST NUMBER: 24AAACQ7739F1ZE / CIN: L29308GJ2021PLC126004
___________________________________________________________________________________

21 | P a g e

Sr.No.  Category  Pre-Issue Equity Post Equity Issue

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

348,070 18.03% 368,070 14.43%

Individual share capital in